Madison County, Mississippi
Comptroller's Office

Memo

To: Board of Supervisors

From: Shelton Vance
Comptroller

CC:
Date: November 21, 2016
Re: Poll Workers & Managers — Run-off Election November 29, 2016

Behind this memo, you will find a listing of individuals that have been identified by the Election
Commissioners as being trained to work the polls on November 29, 2016.

Those that are identified with P, R or M to the right of their name have been named as Pickup
Manager, Returning Manager or both for their precinct. Those identied with a precinct of RES BRD are
identified as Resolution Board members.

Please take the following action:

1. Approve the individuals on the attached listing, indicated with a precinct number, as a poll
worker for the November 29, 2016 election and authorize payment of $125.00 as their
payroll, upon certification of their work by the appointed Poll Manager or the district’s
Election Commissioner.

2. Approve the additional fee of $10 for pickup managers and/or $10 for returning managers
and approve payment of mileage reimbursement, allowed by law, for travel in excess of ten
miles.

3. Approve up to four days of pay, at $125.00 per day, for those individuals marked as
Resolution Board members (RES BRD).



JUDY GARDNER
CORY STICKLES
LYNN HANEY
DEBBIE BEST

JIM BEST

HOLLY MCWILLIAMS
JACK GARDNER
JEANS BREWER
LUCY TAYLOR

TERI GLEASON
CONNER SMITH
MARY BOWERING
SUE SAUTERMEISTER
JANE BOND
DIERDRE S PAYNE
YVONNE BROOKS
LINDA NICHOLSON
JACOB SMITH

ANGIE UNDERWOOD
KARIN DEN BLEAKER
GINGER BUDNICK
SAM JOHNSON

EXIT PRATT

STAN PRATT
JENNIFER LYON
LORI GODWIN
PHILLIPS GODWIN
JANET BULLOCK
MARK BULLOCK
BOBBY CUMBERLAND
MARGIE S MCCARTY
CHARLIE D MCCARTY
ALLEN L SALMI
BONNIE AUTTONBERRY
ELIZABETH PIERCE
DUANE PIERCE
SHIRLEY LEWIS
OLIN LEWIS

JAMES LOCKETT
BRAGGS BOBBY
CARNEY RODNEY E
CARNEY HELEN
GARRETT COLEMAN
LOGAN FREDDIE
LUSTER HELEN

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
109
109
109
109
111
111
111
111
113
113
113
113
113
113
204
204
204
204
204
204



SIMMS VANIECIA
SIMMS VITASHA
BOWERING NANCY
HOLMES BOBBIE JEAN
PARETTI WILLIAM
PARETTI ROCHELLE
PARKER BARBARA
PATTERSON MILDRED D
COLLINS MICHAEL
EAKIN DAVID A
GETTINGS KAYLA
JOHNSON TIMOTHY
LIDDELL NANCY
NAYLOR VERONICA
READIRS ARNITA

RUSSELL-REED BARBARA

TYREE NANNIE L
WALKER NERO C
LIDDELL WILLIE
Hawkins Pearly
BENFIELD JACQUELINE
BLAND BARBARA
BROWN CAMIEL
DALLAS ELIZABETH
GARRISON JESSE L
GARRISON MARGARET
GRANDERSON MONICA
HAM FRANCES

MILLER FELICIA
WALLS CATHERINE
ESCO PATRICIA
BOWLIN RICHARD B
DUVALL RITA

HATCH BRIDGET
KRAKOS PATRICIA M
KRAKOS RODDY L
ZUNDEL RACHEL O
ZUNDEL JR CHARLES
ALMAN LYNDA M
BROWN CALLIE
BURCHFIELD DOROTHY
CARR JR. HARVEY
GODWIN JEAN

NIX CAROLYN

WHITE GARY
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BERRY BEATRICE LANGSTON 312

HAMMETT POLLY 312
Bettis William 312
Mitchell Cheryl 312
Porter Clarence 312
Wright Pam 312
BROWN MARGARET 314
CHISM PATRICIA 314
DOUGLASS JUDY 314
HOLMES KASEY 314
ROBERTSON ANN B 314
SELLERS EMILY 314
TODD CHRIS 314
WHITEHEAD ODESSA R 314
BLACK BOBBIE J] 315
CARR CHERYL H 315
GARNER CANDACE 315
GARNER HOWELL C 315
JENKINS ANNA M 315
MCDANIEL ED 315
MCDANIEL LIBBY 315
PRESCOTT BOB 315
THOMAS SYLVIA M 315
WOOTEN HOWARD 315
Carter Odell 315
McHarris Jacqueline 315
BANKS DEBORAH 408
BENFIELD STEPHANIE 408
BRAGGS JIMMIE LEE 408
BRAGGS LINDA 408
GIBSON LENITRA R 408
GIBSON PAMELA 408
JACKSON DOROTHY 408
JONES CLAUDETTE 408
MURPHY LUELLA 408
TERRY ADRIANE 408
THOMPSON OLIVIA 408
EVANS CAROLYN L 409
TRAVIS ANNIE 409
WASHINGTON ELIZABETH 409
WASHINGTON JOHNNY 409
WASHINGTON VERONICA 409
HUGHES PATRICIA H. 411
HUGHES WILLIE 411

JONES WILLIAM 411



JONES WILLIE E
SANFORD GLENN
HILL LEM
JOHNSON MARY
GOODLOE LEONICE

JACKSON WADETTE PIERCE
MORELAND ISADORE

VANCE SARAH M
BARNES MARILYN
EDWARDS RUBY L
SEALS JARED
SEALS JALEESA R
THURMON MINNIE
DAVIS LAURA
HALFORD FRANK
PANTIN MICHAEL
SIMS JAMES
MASON SHANNON
WHITE LEE
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